
TROFÉUS ANUAIS BOBBCP/2025 
Classificação Final 
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JEBCP/2025 – Fêmeas 

 

Exposição 
  

Se
xo

 e
 C

or
 

14
3ª

 E
. C

. I
. D

O
 C

PC
- P

ET
FE

ST
IV

AL
 

4ª
 E

. C
. N

. d
e 

G
O

N
D

O
M

AR
 

19
ª E

. C
. N

. D
E 

BE
JA

 

20
ª E

. C
. N

. D
E 

BE
JA

 

4 2
ª M

O
N

O
G

R
Á

FI
C

A
 N

A
C

IO
N

A
L 

34
ª E

. C
. I

. D
O

 A
LG

AR
VE

 

50
º E

SP
EC

IA
LI

ZA
D

A 

2ª
 E

. C
. I

. D
O

 F
U

N
D

ÃO
 

13
ª M

O
ST

R
A

 B
O

XE
R

 

51
ª E

SP
EC

IA
LI

ZA
D

A
 B

O
XE

R
 

25
ª E

. C
. I

. D
E 

SA
N

TA
R

ÉM
 

 TO
TA

L  

 JOVEM ESPERANÇA (JEBCP/25)          JOVEM PROMESSA 
(JPBCP2024) 

1º UZZI DO VALE DE SANTA LUZIA FF - - 8 10 10 - - - - - - - 28 
2º PLAYHARD DE PORTO VILLAGE MT - - - - 12 - - - - -  - 12 
3º KENIA DE LA GRAN CORAZA FT - - - - 12 - - - - - - - 12 
4º BACO DE DEOS LAPITEAS MT - - - - - - 10 - - - - - 10 
5º CARMA CAPO DEI PADRINO FT - - - - - - - - - 10 -  10 
6º CARLOTA DE NAVALHORNO FF - - - - - - - - - - 8 - 8 
7º BIA DE DEOS LAPITEAS FT - - - - - - 8 - - - - - 8 
8º CAPO DE NAVALHORNO MF - - - - - - - - - - 6 - 6 
9º QUINAS V HAUSTIERES DER GERBIGE FT - - - - - - - - - 4 - - 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TROFÉUS ANUAIS BOBBCP/2025 
Classificação Final 

 
JPBCP/2025 – Machos 

 
JPBCP/2025 – Fêmeas TROFÉU 
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 JOVEM PROMESSA (JPBCP/25)          JOVEM PROMESSA 
(JPBCP2024) 

1º SEVEN KARFREDA’S FT - 10 14 16 14 - - - - - -  54 
2º KAPOTE DE ALKIBA MT - - 8 12 14 - 18 - - - -  52 
3º BACO DE DEOS LAPITEAS MT - - - - - - - - - 14 6  20 
4º BIA DE DEOS LAPITEAS FT - - - - - - - - - 12 8  20 
5º XOCO DEL CORUMBEL MF - - - - 18 - - - - - -  18 
6º BAMBINA DI POLO DE VILLAPOVEDA FF - - - - 16 - - - - - -  16 
7º KOSANYOS KISS AND MAKE UP MF - - - - - 16 - - - - -  16 
8º EGGA KUNINGAS V KISKHOS FT 14 - - - - - - - - - -  14 
9º DINAMITA DEL NALON FT - - - - 12 - - - - - -  12 

10º YACKS DE COTOAMR MF - - - - 12 - - - - - -  12 
11º VENI VIDI OD DJEVIJS FF - - - - 12 - - - - - - - 12 
12º VERIATO DEL ROCHO MT - - - - 12 - - - - - -  12 
13º DREAM ETERNAL LOVE ISCO MF - - - - - - - - - - 10 - 10 
14º FLORA DEL NALON FF - - - - 10 - - - - - - - 10 
15º VERONA DEL ROCHO FT - - - - 8 - - - - - -  8 
16º KHORA DEL CONDE DE VALMONT FF - - - - 6 - - - - - -  6 
17º TEQUILA D’ANTEIKAN FT - - - - 6 - - - - - -  6 
18º NOBLESSE V HAUSTIERES DER GEBIRGE FT 5 - - - 3 - - - - - -  8 
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Classificação Final 

 
MVBCP/25 
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 MELHOR VETERANO (MVBCP/25)          JOVEM PROMESSA 
(JPBCP2024) 

1º COOPER V CAPE TOWN MT - - - - 12 - - - - 10 14  36 
2º FEMPTON DE ASTA RÉGIA MT - - - 10 - - - - - - -  10 
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 MELHOR GRUPO DE CRIADOR (MGCBOBBCP/25)          JOVEM PROMESSA 

(JPBCP2024) 
1º KUNINGAS VON KISKHO - - - - - 12+8 - - - - - -  20 
2º DE DEOS LAPITEAS - - - - - - - - - - 10+8   18 
3º VON HAUSTIERES DER GEBIRGE - - - - - 14+0 - -      14 
4º DEL ROCHO - - - - - 0+6 - -      6 
5º DE LA GRAN CORAZA - - - - - 0+4 - -      4 
6º D’ANTEIKAN - - - - - 0+2 - -      2 
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Classificação Final 

 
BOBCBCP/25 

TROFÉU GANDY DI SOLARO GRECO 
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 MELHOR BOXER DO ANO (BOBBCP/25)          JOVEM PROMESSA 
(JPBCP2024) 

1º SEVEN KARFREDA’S FT - 10 14 16 14 - - - - 18 - 50 122 
2º COOPER V CAPE TOWN MT - - - - 12 - - - - 10 14 50 86 
3º KAPOTE DE ALKIBA MT - - 8 12 14 - 18 - - 14 12 - 78 
4º EGGA KUNINGAS V KISKHOS FT 14 - 10 14 14 - 12 - - - - - 64 
5º BOLT CEKERBOX MT - - - - 8 - - - - - - 50 58 
6º NYIR-BOX MAXIMUS MT 16 8 8 12 6 - - - - - - - 54 
7º JOTA DEL LUCERO DE EUROPA  MF 10 - - - 22 - - - - 16 - - 48 
8º DI NATALE DE LA GRAN CORAZA MT - - 10 14 14 - - - - - - - 38 
9º IRINA DEL CONDE DE VALMONT FT - 16 - - 18 - - - - - -  34 

10º TOMASO DE KAPPABOX MF - - 16 18 - - - - - - - - 34 
11º OPHELIA DEL GOLFO ARTABRO FT - - - - 16 - 16 - - - - - 32 
12º GUESS DA CASA DE ZEUS MT - 14 - - 8 - - - - - - - 22 
13º MARILYN BOXER DEL MAR FF - - - - 20 - - - - - - - 20 
14º FADEL DE GRAN MOGOL FT 10 3 - - 6 - - - - - - - 19 
15º TIZON DEL ROCHO MT - - - - 18 - - - - - - - 18 
16º XOCO DEL CORUMBEL MF - - - - 18 - - - - - - - 18 
17º YALLOY MY RAY OF HOPE FF - 10 - - 8 - - - - - - - 18 
18º ANDREYBOX GEM MT - - - - 16 - - - - - - - 16 
19º BAMBINA DI POLO DE VILLAPOVEDA FF - - - - 16 - - - - - - - 16 
20º PAGANI KUNINGAS V KISKHO MF - - - - 16 - - - - - - - 16 
21º PIPAS DE VILLACHARRA MF - - - - - - - - - - 16 - 16 
21º KOSANYOS KISS AND MAKE UP MF - - - - - 16 - - - - - - 16 
23º BACO DE DEOAS LAPITEAS MT - - - - - - - - - 14 6 - 20 
24º BABILONIA OF IRON KINGDOM FF - - - - - 14 - - - - - - 14 
25º IRINA DE ALKIBA FF - - - - 14 - - - - - - - 14 
26º PASCUAL KUNINGAS V KISKHO MF - - - - 14 - - - - - - - 14 
27º AMOR DEL TAJO FT 12 - - - - - - - - - - - 12 
28º BIA DE DEOAS LAPITEAS FT - - - - - - - - - 12 8 - 20 
29º DINAMITA DEL NALON FT - - - - 12 - - - - - - - 12 
30º YACKS DE COTOMAR MF - - - - 12 - - - - - - - 12 
31º VENI VIDI OD DJEVIJS FF - - - - 12 - - - - - - - 12 
32º VERIATO DEL ROCHO MT - - - - 12 - - - - - - - 12 
33º KOSANYOS KISS THE GIRLS FF - - - - - 12 - - - - - - 12 
34º GUCCI DA CASA DE ZEUS FF - 8 - - 3 - - - - - - - 11 
35º FEMPTON DE ASTA RÉGIA MT - - - 10 - - - - - - - - 10 
36º DREAM ETERNAL LOVE ISCO MF - - - - - - - - - - 10 - 10 
37º FLORA DEL NALON FF - - - - 10 - - - - - - - 10 
38º HDA SATIN QUATUM MT - - - - 10 - - - - - - - 10 
39º RESPECT LIBRE ALMA MF - - - - - - 10 - - - - - 10 



TROFÉUS ANUAIS BOBBCP/2025 
Classificação Final 

40º STYLES D’ANTEIKAN  MF - - - - 10 - - - - - - - 10 
41º LUSITANEA V HAUSTIERES DER GEBIRGE FT - - - - 8 - - - - - - - 8 
42º NOBLESSE V HAUSTIERES DER GEBIRGE FT 5 - - - 3 - - - - - - - 8 
43º BOREA MF - - - - 8 - - - - - - - 8 
44º SASHA D’ANTEIKAN  FF - - - - 8 - - - - - - - 8 
45º VERONA DEL ROCHO FT - - - - 8 - - - - - -  8 
46º KHORA DEL CONDE DE VALMONT FF - - - - 6 - - - - - -  6 
47º TEQUILA D’ANTEIKAN FT - - - - 6 - - - - - -  6 
48º ZHEN LEE BOX ELATE FT - - - - 6 - - - - - - - 6 
49º ETRA DEL GRAN MOGOL FF - 3 - - 3 - - - - - - - 6 
50º BALU DE LA GRAN CORAZA MF - - - - 6 - - - - - - - 6 
51º EROS D’JANDILLA MF - - - - 3 - - - - - - - 3 
52º GALLIANO V HAUSTIERES DER GEBIRGE MT - - - - 3 - - - - - - - 3 

 


